TECHNIQUE MATERIALS | BOOK NO. | A4 47 0—1 [PAGE| 1/3

PARTS LIST

ED—20

[159 Angle Adjustable Base AB—591—950
[159 Angle Adjustable Base AB—591—1050

/\ Notice
1) Please acknowledge, we will stop the replenishment of stocks of parts
when seven (7) years have passed after sale or ten (10) years have passed after
suspended production, therefore becoming parts supply only of our stock’s worth.
2)”Listed each prices” are up dated one (date of the price correction),
please acknowledge it will be changed in the future without any prior notice.

MARK DATE OF CONTENTS OF AMENDMENT

& Apr.25.2019 | price revision for NO.4.9. in the page 2.

2

ISSUE : April 09, 2015

CONSEC CORPORATION




59 Angle Adjustable Base (Base Main Body Unit) AB-591-950, —1050

BOOK NO.

A4470—1 [PAGE| 2/3

DF002204-1

NO. CODE DESCRIPTION / STANDARD QTY REMARKS LIST PRICE EACH
1 002000965 | Swiveling block (Angle Adjustable IT) 1 ¥19,000-
2 003320312 | Spring pin $p3 X 12 1 ¥15-
3 002000962 | Washer 39 X 24 x 4.5 1 ¥1,400-
4 | 002000961 | Serration ring (Angle Adjustable I ) 2 ¥10,220-
5 003381020 | Hex. socket head cap screw M10 X 20 8 ¥70-
6 | 002000918 | Leveling bolt M16 x 110 (Dihedral width 21) 4 ¥300-
7 003281600 | Hex. nut M16 4 ¥50-
8 | 002000964 | Base main body (Angle Adjustable II ) 1 ¥41,000-
9 002000963 | Clamping bolt (Angle Adjustable I ) 1 ¥11,600-
10 | 003282400 | Hex. nut M24 1 ¥270-
11 003332400 | Flat Washer (Regular circle) 24 1 ¥145-
12 | 002000432 | Angle indication plate [159 1 ¥400-
13 | 003160812 | Placing tack #2 X 6.4 2 ¥10-




059 Angle Adjustable Base (Pole Unit) AB-591-950, —1050

BOOK NO.

A4470—1 [PAGE| 3/3

/\\\\\
Q)
e DF002304-1
NO. CODE DESCRIPTION / STANDARD Q'TY REMARKS LIST PRICE EACH
002001978 | Pole [159 x995L 1 -1050 ¥38,500—
! 002001979 | Pole [159 x 895L 1 -950 ¥34,700-
002000240 | Rack 2M x 779L Small, Medium 1000 1 -1050 ¥21,000-
2 002000485 | Rack 2M x 678.5L Small 900 1 -950 ¥18,900-
003380512 | Hex. socket head cap screw M5 X 12 9 -1050 ¥20-
8 003380512 | Hex. socket head cap screw M5 X 12 7 -950 ¥20-
4 | 003331000 | Flat Washer (Regular circle) 10 1 ¥10-
5 | 003201080 | Hex. head bolt M10 X 80 1 ¥100-
6 | 003201285 | Hex. head bolt M12 X 85 1 ¥160-
7 003341200 | Spring Washer T 12 1 ¥15-
8 003381090 | Hex. socket head cap screw M10 X 90 1 ¥310-




